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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ALTEKAR AWADHOOT MOHAN

ANCHAL AGRAWAL . .

BARDE ASHISH NANDKUMAR

BHAGAT RUPESH ARUN

BOGAM JYOSTANA AMBADAS

BRAHME SHANTANU RAJENDRA

DATIR SAGAR MURLIDHAR

DHONE AKASH SHIVDAS

GAIKWAD SACHIN BHIMRAO

GHADGE TUSHAR DATTATRAY

GHODKE YOGESH BALBHIM

HAJARE SAMADHAN SURYABHAN

JADHAV AJIT ANANDRAO

JALLI YESHODA CHANNAPPA

JAPE ROHIT JAYANTRAO

JARHAD AMRUTA SANJAY

JAVALKAR SNEHA NARAYANRAO

JOSHI OMKAR MANOHAR

KADAM DEVIDAS SURESHRAO

KALAMBKAR MAYUR CHANDRAKANT

KAMBLE ATUL PRAKASH

KAMBLE SNEHA DILIP

KHANDELWAL VAIBHAV RADHARAMAN

KHIVENDRA SINGH ATTRI . .

KITEKAR PRAMOD SATYAVAN

KOTALWAR MADHURI RAMESHRAO

KSHIRSAGAR MAHESH ANIL

KULKARNI SOURABHA PRAVIN

LAIPHRAKPAM PRAMESHWOR SINGH . .

LASUNE SACHIN VENKATRAO

LOKHANDE NILESH RANGANATH

Mother Name

MEDHA

SARITA

ASHA

LATA

MIRA

RAJANI

MANGAL

PUSHPA

SHEELA

LILAWATI

SUVARNA

KAMAL

BHARTI

MUNJULA

VIDYA

NEETA

SHOBHA

AMRUTA

SHAKUNTALA

BHARATI

SANDHYA

SANJIVANI

SARLADEVI

PHOOLWATI

KALINDA

MANJUSHA

NOOTAN

PRAVINA

IBECHADEVI

LAXMIBAI

SINDHU

College Unipune ID:CEGP012620

Year

Eligibility No
12011176569
12011176558
12011176572
12011176544
12011176555
12011176594
12011176573
12011176578
12011176562
12011176567
12011176600
12011176592
12011176554
12011176545
12011176552
12011176593
12011176565
12011176576
12011176577
12011176591
12011176583
12011176553
12011176561
12011176557
12011176584
12011176603
12011176599
12011176546
12011176570
12011176582

12011176566
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32 LOKHANDE SONALI SHIVAJI VASANTI 1 12011176587 T004169
33 MACHCHA BHASKAR NARSIMLU NIRMALA 1 12011176575 T004169
34 MAHARNUR SACHIN BABAN NANDA 1 12011176551 T004169
35 NAIR VISHAL . . VIDYA 1 12011176601 T004169
36 NALAWADE KAKASAHEB DEVIDAS SANGITA 1 12011176548 T004169
37 NEETIPAL SHARMA . . SUDESHKUMARI 1 12011176597 T004169
38 PATIL MANGESH GAJENDRA VANITA 1 12011176602 T004169
39 PATIL MUKTESHWAR VINAYAKRAO KANTABAI 1 12011176598 T004169
40 PATIL SWAPNIL LILADHAR KALPANA 1 12011176563 T004169
41 PATWARDHAN EESHAN SUHAS SHRUTI 1 12011176586 T004169
42 PAWAR SEEMA MARUTI RANJANA 1 12011176556 T004169
43 PAYGUDE ASHISH SHIVAJI KALPANA 1 12011176559 T004169
44 PIMPLE SURESH GOVINDRAO VIMALBAI 1 12011176564 T004169
45 PRINCE KHANDELWAL . . MADHU 1 12011176560 T004169
46 RADKAR POONAM BHAGWAN ANJALI 1 12011176585 T004169
47 RAJAT SRIVASTAVA .. ARCHANA 1 12011176547 T004169
48 RAJIV AGRAWAL . . LEELA 1 12011176568 T004169
49 SARITA PATHAK . . GEETA 1 12011176550 T004169
50 SHAH HARSHIT ATUL PARUL 1 12011176588 T004169
51 SHAH NEHA RAJENDRA RESHMA 1 12011176574 T004169
52 SHAIKH MOHAMMADSHOAIB RAZZAK . . MEHURUNISA 1 12011176590 T004169
53 SHINDE VAIBHAVI BABAN SUNANDA 1 12011176595 T004169
54 SOMWANSHI SWAPNIL DEEPAK BHARTI 1 12011176589 T004169
55 SONI POOJA RAJESH MEENA 1 12011176579 T004169
56 SUPRIYA BHATTACHERJEE . . MIRA 1 12011176596 T004169
57 SURVE AJINKYA SUNIL APEKSHA 1 12011176571 T004169
58 TANUJ TANDON . . BABITA 1 12011176581 T004169
59 TELI PRASHANT SAMBHAJI SUJATA 1 12011176580 T004169
60 YEWANKAR KALYANI VIJAY MOHINI 1 12011176549 T004169
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